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HIGH SCHOOL ADVISOR 

CIAS  Saundra Colville  484-1628  
scolville@pensacolastate.edu 

Central  Sara Wilson 484-4440 
 sbwilson@pensacolastate.edu 

East Hill Christian Saundra Colville  484-1628 
scolville@pensacolastate.edu 

Escambia Judy Floyd 484-2273 
 jfloyd@pensacolastate.edu 

Gulf Breeze Patrice Friant  471-4641 
pfriant@pensacolastate.edu 

Home School, Escambia Co. Saundra Colville 484-1628 
scolville@pensacolastate.edu 

Home School, Santa Rosa Co. Sara Wilson 484-4440 
sbwilson@pensacolastate.edu 

Jay Sara Wilson  484-4440 
sbwilson@pensacolastate.edu 

Milton Sara Wilson  484-4440 
sbwilson@pensacolastate.edu 

Navarre Patrice Friant  471-4641 
pfriant@pensacolastate.edu 

Newpoint Academy Saundra Colville  484-1628 
scolville@pensacolastate.edu 

Northview Paula Byrd  471-4679 
pbyrd@pensacolastate.edu 

Pace Sara Wilson 484-4440 
sbwilson@pensacolastate.edu 

Pensacola Catholic Saundra Colville  484-1628 
scolville@pensacolastate.edu 

Pensacola 
Al Huffman  484-2284 
ahuffman@pensacolastate.edu 

Pine Forest  Tanisha Millender 475-4863 
tmillender@pensacolastate.edu 

Tate 
 

Mary Esslinger  484-1636 
messlinger@pensacolastate.edu 

Trinitas Christian Saundra Colville  484-1628 
scolville@pensacolastate.edu 

Washington Cindy App  484-1364 
capp@pensacolastate.edu 

West Florida Tech Tanisha Millender   475-4863 
tmillender@pensacolastate.edu 


